Schulerwaldlauf Cup 2018/19

LG Stolberg

Stolberg
08.12.2018
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van Heiss
Vieweg
Lohrer

Telle
Wadewitz
Ossenbriggel
Zellmeier

Name
Elbern
Victor
Hahn

Name
Patri
Eichenauer
Presnakov

Name
Mehl
Herma
Landvogt

Name
Schelhaas
Kister
Stenger
Kuck
Fligge
Schmidt
Mester
Kuck

Name
Blazevic
Miiller
Weins
DreRen

Name
Kuckelkorn
DrielRen
Dellen
Heidenreich
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Stenger
Dick
Heinig

Name
Rogowski

Name
Patri
Landvogt

Name
Thiele
Diedrichs

Name
Taschbach
Naumann
Blazevic
Kaulien



Vorname Geb
Ferris

Eike

Asler

Simon

Tamino

Vorname Geb
Anton

Eric

Leon

Liam

Louis

Vorname Geb
Isabell

Leni

Beeke

Anja

Atachim

Vorname Geb
Malin

Greta

Ria

Katja

Vorname Geb
Matthias

Michael

Milan

Thadashi

Aaron

Leandros

Verein Strecke
2012 LG Stolberg 400 m
2012 DJK Rasenspc 400 m
2012 LG Stolberg 400 m
2012 DJK Jung Sieg 400 m
2013 Aachener TG 400 m

Verein Strecke
2011 Aachener TG 400 m
2011 LG Stolberg 400 m
2011 DJK Armada E400 m
2011 LG Stolberg 400 m
2011 Alemannia Az 400 m

Verein Strecke
2012 LG Stolberg 400 m
2013 Aachener TG 400 m
2012 Aachener TG 400 m
2013 DJK Elmar Kol 400 m
2013 Aachener TG 400 m

Verein Strecke
2011 LG Stolberg 400 m
2011 Alemannia A 400 m
2011 Aachener TG 400 m
2011 DJK Elmar Kol 400 m

Verein Strecke
2010 LG Stolberg 650 m
2010 Aachener TG 650 m
2010 Alemannia Az 650 m
2010 Alemannia Az 650 m
2010 Alemannia Az 650 m
2010 Alemannia Az 650 m

Leistung

01:42,3
02:07,3
02:32,3
02:36,9
02:40,8

Leistung

01:46,7
01:50,2
01:54,4
01:58,4
02:01,2

Leistung

02:01,6
02:05,6
02:16,6
02:20,1
02:54,9

Leistung

01:46,5
01:54,9
02:06,7
02:13,2

Leistung

02:42,0
02:45,9
02:51,0
02:51,7
03:03,4
03:15,3

Nettozeit

Nettozeit

Nettozeit

Nettozeit

Nettozeit



Bela

Vorname Geb
Mathias
Linas

Samuel

Luis

Moritz

Mats

Jens

Silas
Johannes
Simon
Zimmermann
Kim

Fynn

Janno

Max

Arrndt
Manah

Vorname Geb
Emma

Rebecca

Carla

Lotte

Lotta

Laura

Lea

Line

Vorname Geb
Friederike

Frieda

Lea

Maria

Atachim

Emma

Hannah

Vorname Geb

2010 Alemannia Az 650 m 03:25,6
Verein Strecke Leistung
2009 Alemannia Az 650 m 02:29,1
2009 LG Stolberg 650 m 02:30,1
2009 DJK Armada E650 m 02:32,2
2009 LG Stolberg 650 m 02:34,7
2009 Alemannia Az 650 m 02:35,4
2009 Alemannia Ac 650 m 02:40,7
2009 SV Germania 650 m 02:46,5
2009 Alemannia Ac 650 m 02:47,0
2009 Alemannia Az 650 m 02:50,2
2009 DJK Rasenspc 650 m 02:52,6
2009 LG Stolberg 650 m 02:53,2
2009 DJK JS Herzo;650 m 02:57,6
2009 SV Germania 650 m 03:01,8
2009 Alemannia Ac 650 m 03:06,4
2009 Aachener TG 650 m 03:10,4
2009 Aachener TG 650 m 03:11,6
2009 Aachener TG 650 m 03:14,7
Verein Strecke Leistung
2010 LG Stolberg 650 m 02:44,1
2010 Alemannia Ac 650 m 02:50,7
2010 Alemannia Az 650 m 03:00,1
2010 Aachener TG 650 m 03:03,3
2010 Aachener TG 650 m 03:04,2
2010 LG Stolberg 650 m 03:11,6
2010 Alemannia Az 650 m 03:13,5
2010 Aachener TG 650 m 03:30,7
Verein Strecke Leistung
2009 DJK Rasenspc 650 m 02:38,2
2009 LG Stolberg 650 m 02:54,1
2009 Alemannia A 650 m 02:55,5
2009 Alemannia Az 650 m 02:57,9
2009 Aachener TG 650 m 02:58,2
2009 Aachener TG 650 m 02:58,7
2009 Alemannia A 650 m 03:16,3

Verein Strecke Leistung

Nettozeit

Nettozeit

Nettozeit

Nettozeit



Luke
Nicklas
Bela
Juha
Hauke
Christoph
Jakob

Vorname Geb
Fabio

Nils

Simon

Vorname Geb
Niklas
Julian
Danil

Vorname Geb
Lukas

Noah

Fabian

Vorname Geb
Clara

Nele

Eva

Lotte

Linn

Inga

Annika

Mia

Vorname Geb
Iva

Mia

Isabell

Mara

Vorname Geb
Zoe

Emma

Maria

Pauline

2008 Alemannia Az 1300 m
2008 DJK Rasenspc 1300 m
2008 Alemannia Az 1300 m
2008 DJK Elmar Kol 1300 m
2008 DJK Rasenspc 1300 m
2008 Alemannia Az 1300 m
2008 Alemannia Az 1300 m

Verein
2007 LG Stolberg
2007 LG Stolberg
2007 LG Stolberg

Verein

Strecke
1300 m
1300 m
1300 m

Strecke

2007 Aachener TG 1300 m
2006 LG Stolberg 1300 m
2006 DJK Rasenspc 1300 m

Verein Strecke
2005 DJK Armada E1300 m
2005 DJK JS Herzoy1300 m
2005 LSG Eschweil¢ 1300 m

Verein Strecke
2008 Alemannia Az 1300 m
2008 LG Stolberg 1300 m
2008 DJK Rasenspc 1300 m
2008 DJK Armada E1300 m
2008 Alemannia Az 1300 m
2008 Alemannia Az 1300 m
2008 Aachener TG 1300 m
2008 DJK Armada E1300 m

Verein Strecke
2007 Aachener TG 1300 m
2007 Alemannia Az 1300 m
2007 Aachener TG 1300 m
2007 DJK JS Herzo;1300 m

Verein Strecke
2006 Aachener TG 1300 m
2006 DJK Elmar Kol 1300 m
2006 DJK Frankenb 1300 m
2006 Alemannia Az 1300 m

05:28,2
05:39,8
05:56,6
06:07,1
06:25,3
06:36,1
07:09,4

Leistung
05:22,7
05:23,8
05:25,2

Leistung
04:45,4
05:39,2
06:04,6

Leistung
04:52,2
04:53,3
06:04,2

Leistung
05:39,6
05:47,0
05:56,5
06:03,0
06:04,7
06:16,8
06:21,8
06:31,2

Leistung
05:17,5
05:37,3
06:07,9
06:08,8

Leistung
05:11,8
05:25,5
05:42,9
05:47,3

Nettozeit

Nettozeit

Nettozeit

Nettozeit

Nettozeit

Nettozeit



Sarah
Rabea
Anna

Vorname
Frieda

Vorname
Jonas
Tobias

Vorname
Luca
Sebastian

Vorname
Lina
Sophia
Andrea
Lea

Geb

Geb

Geb

Geb

2006 DJK Rasenspc 1300 m
2006 SV Germania 1300 m
2006 DJK Frankenb 1300 m

Verein Strecke
2005 LG Stolberg 1300 m

Verein Strecke
2005 Aachener TG 1950 m
2004 LSG Eschweil¢ 1950 m

Verein Strecke
2003 Aachener TG 1950 m
2003 DJK Armada E1950 m

Verein Strecke
2004 DJK Frankenb 1950 m
2004 LG Stolberg 1950 m
2004 Aachener TG 1950 m
2004 DJK Frankenb 1950 m

06:00,8
06:25,9
06:34,7

Leistung
05:27,3

Leistung
06:38,3
09:45,2

Leistung
06:51,7
07:19,9

Leistung
07:57,3
08:37,7
08:55,2
10:53,2

Nettozeit

Nettozeit

Nettozeit

Nettozeit



